
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.71 482 H 29/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

25.75 479 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

25.89 472 H 10/07/16 Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

26.22 454 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

26.23 454 H 28/09/14 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

27.14 409 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

27.15 409 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Sevenoaks 3

27.21 406 H 23/11/13 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

28.92 338 H 23/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

29.45 320 H 26/11/12 Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

31.08 272 H 25/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

31.32 266 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Sevenoaks 3

31.95 251 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

32.92 229 H 13/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

33.88 210 H 16/01/11 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Orpington Sevenoaks 1

33.98 208 H 21/11/10 Gravesend & Northfleet Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

34.04 207 H 13/02/10 Kent County Championship Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

34.11 206 H 18/09/10 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Sevenoaks 3

34.26 203  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

34.46 200 H 15/11/09 Kent Develop & Disability Gillingham Sevenoaks 4

34.52 199 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.89 472 H 10/07/16 Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 3

25.71 482 H 29/11/15 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015 Sevenoaks  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.22 454 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

25.75 479 H 23/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks  4

26.23 454 H 28/09/14 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

27.14 409 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

27.15 409 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Sevenoaks 3

27.21 406 H 23/11/13 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

28.92 338 H 23/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

29.45 320 H 26/11/12 Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4

31.32 266 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Sevenoaks 3

31.08 272 H 25/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

31.95 251 H 17/04/11 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

32.92 229 H 13/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

33.88 210 H 16/01/11 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Orpington Sevenoaks 1

34.26 203  28/11/10 Maidstone Open Meet Maidstone Sevenoaks 3

33.98 208 H 21/11/10 Gravesend & Northfleet Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

34.11 206 H 18/09/10 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Sevenoaks 3

34.52 199 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

34.04 207 H 13/02/10 Kent County Championship Gillingham Sevenoaks 2

34.46 200 H 15/11/09 Kent Develop & Disability Gillingham Sevenoaks 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


